216 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
All of the benefits of Clippard quality and reliability are now available in these 10
mm and 15 mm valves. Offered in both Normally Open or Normally Closed mod-
els, these 2-way and 3-way valves are perfect for small and compact areas where
pneumatic controls are needed.
This series has a high strength, light-
weight engineered glass filled nylon
body, along with stainless steel, cop-

Mounting Interface
222 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NEW! 15 MM MINIATURE VALVES
-
Example: E315F - 1C24A
Valve Type                        Choose
2-Way N.C. E215
3-Way N.C E315
3-Way N.O. E3O15
Orifice Size                       Choose
0.8 mm (0.032”), 1.1 N.C. D
1.1 mm (0.043”), 1.1 E
1.6 mm (0.063”), 1.6 F
1.6 mm (0.063”), 1.1 N.O. G
Power                               Choose
1.0 Watts 1
2.3 Watts 2
Electrical Connector           Choose
Terminal Connector T
DIN Connector D
90° Connector with LED L
In-Line Connector with LED C
Wire Leads, 11.8” (300 mm) W
Voltage                             Choose
12-Volt DC 012
24-Volt DC 024
24-Volt AC 24A
110-Volt AC 110
220-Volt AC 220
Copper Wire
Power Voltage Response Time Response Time Insulation
(Wattage) Voltage Tolerance (Energized) (De-Energized) Class
1.0 12 VDC -10% to 10% 10 ms 12 ms F 311°F (155°C)
24 VDC
24 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
2.3 12 VDC -10 to 10% 10 ms 12 ms F 311°F (155°C)
24 VDC
24 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
This numbering schematic is shown
for illustration purposes only.  All
possible configurations are not
available. For standard models, see
the products illustrated in this catalog.
223Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
One-piece gasket for manifold
mount
HIGHLY VISIBLE manual override provides
valve actuation without power
High durability and
corrosion-resistant glass
filled nylon housing
LED for confirmation of operation
Multiple Connectors
- Snap-in Plugs
- Wire Leads
- DIN Connector
- Terminal Spades
- Custom Plugs
Mounting Screws: M3 x 0.5
Front left corner of valve!
Elastomers available in Buna-N
(standard) and Fluorocarbon
2- or 3-ported valves in
Normally Closed and
Normally Open